APPLICAZIONI AUTO

LANCIA

LANCIA KAPPA (838_)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

KAPPA (838_)

1994-08-01
- 2001-10-
01

2387 ccm

91 KW

124 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

838 A3.000

KAPPA (838_)

1994-08-01
- 2001-10-
01

2446 ccm

129 KW

175 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

838 A2.027

KAPPA (838_)

1994-08-01
- 2001-10-
01

2387 ccm

91 KW

124 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

838 A7.000

KAPPA (838 )

1994-08-01
- 2001-10-
01

2446 ccm

129 KW

175 Ccv

5 Cilindri

Benzina

838 A2.000

KAPPA (838 )

1994-10-01
- 2001-10-
01

1998 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

838 A1.000

KAPPA (838 )

1994-10-01
- 2001-10-
01

2959 ccm

150 KW

204 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

838 B.000

KAPPA (838 )

1995-02-01
- 2001-10-
01

1995 ccm

151 KW

205 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

838 A4.000

KAPPA (838_)

1996-07-01
- 2001-10-
01

1998 ccm

114 KW

155 cvV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

838 A6.000

KAPPA (838 )

1998-06-01
- 2001-10-
01

1998 ccm

162 KW

220 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

175 A3.000

KAPPA (838 )

1998-06-01
- 2001-10-
01

2387 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

838 A8.000

LANCIA KAPPA SW
(838.)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

KAPPA SW (838_)

1996-07-01
- 2001-10-
01

1998 ccm

114 KW

155 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

838 A6.000

KAPPA SW (838_)

1996-07-01
- 2001-10-
01

2959 ccm

150 KW

204 Ccv

6 Cilindri

Benzina

838 B.000



https://www.dipacommerce.com/abs1475r.html

KAPPA SW (838_)

1996-07-01
- 2001-10-
01

2387 ccm

91 KW

124 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

838 A7.000

KAPPA SW (838_)

1996-07-01
- 2001-10-
01

2446 ccm

129 KW

175 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

838 A2.000

KAPPA SW (838_)

1996-07-01
- 2001-10-
01

2387 ccm

91 KW

124 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

838 A3.000

KAPPA SW (838_)

1996-07-01
- 2001-10-
01

1995 ccm

151 KW

205 CvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

838 A4.000

KAPPA SW (838)

1998-06-01
- 2001-10-
01

2387 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

5 Cilindri

Diesel

838 A8.000

KAPPA SW (838_)

1998-06-01
- 2001-10-
01

1998 ccm

162 KW

220 CvV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

175 A3.000




